
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1 PANDOLFI VALERIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 2 19 1° LORDO

2 ANTOCI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 0 16

3 DURACCIO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 15

4 ROSIELLO MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 2 J 13

ROCCA MASCAMBRUNO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 13

SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 13

7 TULLI GIUSEPPE CASTELGANDOLFO 9 S 12

CERACCHI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 12

MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 12

MORLUPI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 12

BATTAGLIA GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 12

12 FRUSONE ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 11

13 BARREL GIULIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 10

SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 10

CASSIANI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 10

GROSSI GIUSEPPE ARGENTARIO 6 S 10

PETRUCCI ALBINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 10

18 CIMICHELLA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 9

DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 9

CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 9

VALENTE GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 9

CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 9

SCOMPARIN LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 9

DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 9

PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 9

BRUNO GIOVANNI MARIA AMOROMA 10 S 9

27 FERRARA RENATO CASTELGANDOLFO 8 S 8

ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 J 8

GENCHI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 8

SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 8

FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 8

PROIETTI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  L 8

STILLO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 8

DI CARLO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 8

PIRO AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 8

BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 8

37 SICILIANI ERNESTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 7

CANE TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 7

SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 7

GIANNANDREA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 7

DOMENICONI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 7

DI FILIPPO LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 7

CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 7

SOTTORIVA PAOLO MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 7

PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 7

TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 7

47 MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 6

PASSI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 6

SANTORO ANIELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 6

TOMASSI PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 6

CECCARONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 6

D'ONOFRIO ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 6

IACONELLI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 6

TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 6

D'AMBRA FRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 6

PICHEZZI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 6

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 6

VEROLI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 6

VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 6

PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 6

ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 6
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TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 6

63 CALICCHIO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 5

DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 5

CENCIA GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 5

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 5

BEATRICE RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 5

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 5

CIANFRIGLIA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 5

CORTESE GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 5

MESITI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 5

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 5

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 5

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S L 5

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 5

MIRABELLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 5

CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 5

79 CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 4

SENZANI MORENA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S L 4

BORSETTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 4

TAMARRI MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 4

FILIPPETTI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 4

MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 4

PINNACCHIO DAMIANO AMOROMA 14 4

CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 4

CUFFARO ROSSANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 4

DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 4

MENDITTO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 4

ARESU GIANLUCA AMOROMA 16 S 4

CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S L 4

PANERAI GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 4

CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 4

94 DE FEO RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 3

DI NATALE FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 3

AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L 3

MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 3

DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 3

MACCHI VALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 3

MEDAGLIA MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 3

MORUZZI GIANCARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 3

FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 3

CIANI VALTERE ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 3

CELLAMMARE GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 3

105 MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 2

RIBERSANI SIMONE ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 2

D'ADAMO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 2

PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 2

MARINELLI ANTONELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L 2

MORICONI CINZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 2

DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 2

IZCO MUTLOA IGNACIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 2

NOVIELLO DINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 2

PANTANELLA GINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S L 2

CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 2

TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 2

DE CLEMENTI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2

MARINI GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 2

ADAMO VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 2

COBIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 2

DI GUIDA GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 2

122 FILIPPETTI (*) VALERIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 J 1

CHIOMINTO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 1

FIPALDINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 1

CAPONETTO STEFANA ANNA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S L 1

BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 1

AVENALI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 1

FERRETTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 1
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RIDI RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 1

CHEVALIER MAUD JULIETTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  L 1

CIRMI PAOLO TERRE CONSOLI 24 1

ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 0

VARENGO PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S L 0

ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 0

GARGIULO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 0

RAPARELLI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 0

LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 0

CIGLIANO PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 0

ABRAMO ADRIANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L 0

PASTORELLI DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  L 0

141 PICCARI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S SQ. 3.3b

LONATI ANNALISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S L N.R.

ASSETTA ETTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S N.P.

BOBBIO STEFANO TEVERE 20 N.P.

LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S N.P.

PETRIANNI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S N.P.

147 SITA EMILIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1 PANDOLFI VALERIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 2 21 1° LORDO 17

DURACCIO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 21 1° NETTO 15

3 MORLUPI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 18

BATTAGLIA GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 18

SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 18

6 ANTOCI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 0 16

CASSIANI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 16

8 CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 15

GROSSI GIUSEPPE ARGENTARIO 6 S 15

ROSIELLO MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 2 J 15

11 DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 14

12 PROIETTI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  L 13

SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 13

14 CANE TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 11

TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 11

16 LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1 TULLI GIUSEPPE CASTELGANDOLFO 9 S 21 1° NETTO

2 BARREL GIULIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 20

MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 20

ROCCA MASCAMBRUNO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 20

5 DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 19

CERACCHI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 19

FRUSONE ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 19

8 SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 18

VALENTE GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 18

PETRUCCI ALBINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 18

SCOMPARIN LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 18

PIRO AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 18

13 CIMICHELLA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 17

BRUNO GIOVANNI MARIA AMOROMA 10 S 17

15 GENCHI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 16

FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 16

IACONELLI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 16

SOTTORIVA PAOLO MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 16
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BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 16

PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 16

21 FERRARA RENATO CASTELGANDOLFO 8 S 15

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 15

SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 15

ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 15

PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 15

TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 15

27 CALICCHIO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 14

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 14

GIANNANDREA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 14

TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 14

D'AMBRA FRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 14

DI FILIPPO LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 14

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 14

CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 14

CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 14

36 PASSI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 13

SANTORO ANIELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 13

DI CARLO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 13

39 CENCIA GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 12

DOMENICONI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 12

CECCARONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 12

VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 12

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 12

44 DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 11

CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 11

46 ADAMO VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 10

47 ASSETTA ETTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S N.P.

PETRIANNI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S N.P.

SITA EMILIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1 SICILIANI ERNESTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 20 1° NETTO 15

MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 20 12

3 ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 J 19

TOMASSI PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 19

CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 19

CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 19

7 BORSETTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 18

STILLO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 18

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 18

DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 18

PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 18

PICHEZZI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 18

13 FILIPPETTI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 17

D'ONOFRIO ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 17

CELLAMMARE GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 17

16 PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 16

DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 16

VEROLI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 16

19 LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 15

BEATRICE RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 15

AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L 15

MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 15

CUFFARO ROSSANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 15

CORTESE GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 15

MORICONI CINZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 15

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S L 15

DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 15

MIRABELLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 15

29 SENZANI MORENA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S L 14
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ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 14

TAMARRI MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 14

PINNACCHIO DAMIANO AMOROMA 14 14

DI NATALE FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 14

MENDITTO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 14

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 14

CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S L 14

37 CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 13

GARGIULO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 13

FIPALDINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 13

MESITI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 13

AVENALI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 13

ARESU GIANLUCA AMOROMA 16 S 13

PANERAI GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 13

PANTANELLA GINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S L 13

MEDAGLIA MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 13

46 DE FEO RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 12

RIBERSANI SIMONE ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 12

FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 12

MORUZZI GIANCARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 12

50 MACCHI VALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 11

MARINI GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 11

52 BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 10

CIANI VALTERE ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 10

54 DE CLEMENTI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 9

55 ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 7

TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 7

57 PICCARI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S SQ. 3.3b

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1 IZCO MUTLOA IGNACIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 20 1° NETTO

2 CIANFRIGLIA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 19

D'ADAMO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 19

4 NOVIELLO DINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 18

CIRMI PAOLO TERRE CONSOLI 24 18

FERRETTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 18

7 RAPARELLI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 16

MARINELLI ANTONELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L 16

9 CAPONETTO STEFANA ANNA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S L 15

COBIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 15

11 RIDI RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 14

12 MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 13

CIGLIANO PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 13

DI GUIDA GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 13

CHEVALIER MAUD JULIETTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  L 13

16 CHIOMINTO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 12

FILIPPETTI VALERIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 J 12

18 VARENGO PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S L 11

19 ABRAMO ADRIANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L 10

CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 10

21 LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 7

22 PASTORELLI DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  L 6

23 LONATI ANNALISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S L N.R.

BOBBIO STEFANO TEVERE 20 N.P.
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